Score Type: ParBogey
CourselTee: Denbigh Golf Club (White)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Name

Stephen LLOYD (R)
David TOMLINSON (R)
Elwyn THOMAS
Mike GRIFFITHS
Nigel JONES
Graeme HOWARD
Steven M JONES
Aled HOWELLS
Kieran SHAW
Garry MORGAN
Dion JONES

Bob Gents Captain JONES
Peter HOWLAND
Eric HOWELLS
Marc SHAW

Andy McCOLL
Robert DAVIES
David A JONES
Richard PARRY
Derry MORRIS
Andy O'LOUGHLIN
William JONES
Gary OWEN

Tony DAVIES

Denbigh Golf Club

Competition Result
Thursday Bogey BOT (05/09/2019)
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22c

12¢

10c

13c

16¢

15¢

10c

13c

10c

17¢c

15¢

13c

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 70)

Sco New
4 6.2
3 12.6
1 19.6
1 17.2
1 11.4
1 6.9
1 251
1 11.3
1 18.0
1 4.8
0 11.8
0 221
0 220
0 12.2
-1 10.4
-1 13.3
-1 15.7
-1 14.7
-1 10.2
-2 13.3
-2 10.3
-2 17.5
-2 154
-2 12.8

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: ParBogey

Course/Tee: Denbigh Golf Club (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

25 Gareth W WILLIAMS
26 Ken 1777 JONES
27 D Paul ROBERTS
28 Steven BAGGALEY
29 Gwilym WILLIAMS
30 Gary ASHTON

31 Emlyn PIERCE

32 David HOWATSON
33 Arwel HUGHES

34 Stewart CLARKE
35  Nigel MORRIS

36 John Dryhurst ROBERTS
37 Emyr OWEN

38 Gerald PARRY

39 Nigel ROXBURGH
40 Duncan EDWARDS
41 Owain WILLIAMS
42 Peter WHARTON
43 Gareth JONES

44 Don WALMSLEY
45 David CLAYTON
46 Trefor O JONES

13c

24c

18¢c

22¢c

16¢

19¢

5c

13c

12¢

15¢

26¢

16¢

7c

20c

17c

19¢

21c

14c

10c

13c

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 70)

Sco New
-3 19.6
-3 16.6
-3 12.9
-3 239
-4 18.3
-4 216
-4 16.3
-4 18.9
-5 5.1
-5 13.0
-5 12.1
-5 155
-5 25.9
-5 15.6
-6 6.9
-6 19.8
-6 17.4
-6 187
-7 213
7 14.4

-10 9.6
-11 12.8

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: ParBogey Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 70)
Course/Tee: Denbigh Golf Club (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Hcp
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@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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